
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  12/07/2023

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2022-CA-000386 

ROCKET MORTGAGE LLC -VS- 

                LUTZMANN, DAVID WILLIAM

$155,712.67 
681 COUNTY ROAD 485A

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538

Thursday, December 7, 2023

2022-CA-000476 

FIFTH THIRD BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- 

                RANCE, ELEANOR AUDREY

$136,717.17 
809 JUDY LANE

WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Thursday, December 7, 2023

2023-CC-000730 

Sumter County FLorida -VS- 

                Estate of Rickey Lee Jenkins

$121,420.00 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, December 7, 2023

TOTAL : 3

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 11/3/2023 


